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The Commando is a boat designed for action: rigid keel, aluminium floor, a path traced with power and precision in all circumstances. Is it a surprise if he rather
seduces EXPLORERs, fans of fishing or underwater fishing?

TH E  “+ ” o f  th e PRO D U C TTH E  “+ ” o f  th e PRO D U C T
A 'monobloc’ floor in anodized aluminium: rotproof and non-corrodable, it perfectly resists shocks and has a rail to stow accessories and material. A wide profile
anti-chafing fender, a rigid keel in 3 articulated elements (exclusive Bombard™): it can be mounted without tools and forms a 'gull wing’ hull. Strongan™
Duotex™ fabric.
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TECHNICAL FEATURESTECHNICAL FEATURES

EXTERNAL LENGTH
INTERNAL LENGTH
EXTERNAL WIDTH
INTERNAL WIDTH
TUBE DIAMETER
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (ISO)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD
TOTAL WEIGHT
NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS
DESIGN CATEGORY
SHAFT
AVERAGE RECOMMENDED POWER (HP)

4,30 m
3 m

1,75 m
0,84 m
0,46 m

7
870 kg
109 kg

3
C

Court
30

AVERAGE RECOMMENDED POWER (kW)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (kW)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT
MAXIMUM SPEED (MONO) (km/h - mph)
HULL LENGTH AT THE 1st BAG (tube)
HULL WIDTH AT THE 1st BAG (tube)
HULL HEIGHT AT THE 1st BAG (Tube)
LENGTH OF THE 2nd BAG (floor)
WIDTH OF THE 2nd BAG (floor)
HEIGHT OF THE 2nd BAG (Floor)

23
50
38

109 kg
59-37

1,20 m
0,55 m
0,30 m
0,98 m
0,55 m
0,15 m

0 DKK0 DKK
0 DKK0 DKK

Commando C 4 Black
Commando C 4 Red

VERSIONSVERSIONS

Z5133Z5133
Z52204Z52204

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81 812

206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.
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OPTIONSOPTIONS

0 DKK
0 DKK

HULL & DECKHULL & DECK
Z5306 Bridging
Z61087 Side rigid ladder

0 DKK
FISHING & LEISUREFISHING & LEISURE
Z1186 Fishing rod holder

0 DKK
SEATSSEATS
Z1265 Bench on rails

0 DKK
0 DKK

CONSOLESCONSOLES
Z1418 Console jockey white 1 place
Z1386 Mini console without cable (Red)

0 DKKZ1387 Mini console without cable (White)

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

OTHER(S)OTHER(S)
Z1423 Electric air pump with pressure regulator
Z1201 Kit 2 trolleys + strap and snap hooks
Z1226 Kit 4 trolleys + strap and snap hooks
Z1084 Manœuvre roller
Z67061 Pressure indicator bravo
Z1198 Soft tank 35l
Z1199 Soft tank 70l

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81

812 206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.


